
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 06/27/2025

Tires Tires rotated 06/27/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

20  Service history records

5  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal, Lease

Last owned in Texas

60,128  Last reported odometer reading

2016 MERCEDES-BENZ

SPRINTER CARGO 2500

VIN: WDAPE8CD9GP198157
CHASSIS AND CAB
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
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Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

12,025 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Year purchased 2017 2021 2025

Type of owner See Details Lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 2 mo. 4 yrs. 1 mo. 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Alabama Texas

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 5,315/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 38,444 60,128 ---
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Date Mileage Source Comments

03/16/2016 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/17/2016 25 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/31/2016 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

06/09/2016 75 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/22/2016 437 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/19/2016 440 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-

-
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4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

11/05/2016 457 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/07/2017 2,192 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery charged

04/28/2017 2,448 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/02/2017 Grand Blanc Motorcars
Ltd
Grand Blanc, MI
810-695-4400
grandblancmotorcars.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

338 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

05/05/2017 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield Hills, MI
Title #194F1250195

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

03/27/2018 Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

03/27/2018 10,741 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/27/2018 10,743 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/02/2018 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated

-

-
-

-
-
-
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Akron, OH
Title #7707568984

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

04/10/2018 13,500 Thomas Classics
Akron, OH
330-644-0599
thomasclassics.com

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/05/2018 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Akron, OH
Title #7707568984

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/20/2018 14,340 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/24/2018 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #7707759135

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,399 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/27/2018 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #7988196001 PR

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported

01/08/2019 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

01/21/2019 17,235 Mercedes-Benz of West
Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
mbofwestchester.com/

4.5 / 5.0

352 Verified Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-

-
-
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09/26/2019 24,388 Lakeview Auto Sales
Oaklyn, NJ
856-854-3300
shoplakeviewauto.com

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Drivability/performance checked
Exhaust fluid serviced
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked
Wiper(s) replaced

02/21/2020 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #7988196001 PR

Title issued or updated

12/22/2020 32,182 Mercedes-Benz Vans
Center Maple Shade
Maple Shade, NJ
843-377-1120
mbvanssummerville.com

4.8 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

12/28/2020 32,228 Lakeview Auto Sales
Oaklyn, NJ
856-854-3300
shoplakeviewauto.com

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

01/06/2021 32,447 Lakeview Auto Sales
Oaklyn, NJ
856-854-3300
shoplakeviewauto.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Body lubricated
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Washer nozzle(s) replaced

07/20/2021 Towbin Dodge
Henderson, NV

4.6 / 5.0

264 Verified Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/30/2021 38,430 Mercedes- Benz of
Henderson
Henderson, NV
702-485-3000
mbofhenderson.com

4.6 / 5.0

367 Verified Reviews

166 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
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08/11/2021 38,444 Towbin Dodge RAM
Henderson, NV
702-558-3800
https://towbindodge.net/

4.6 / 5.0

264 Verified Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed
Emissions inspection performed
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Safety inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

08/31/2021 Towbin Dodge RAM
Henderson, NV
702-558-3800
https://towbindodge.net/

4.6 / 5.0

264 Verified Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery replaced

Owner 4
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Lease Vehicle
5,315 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/08/2021 38,445 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/17/2021 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/20/2021 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Madison, AL
Title #107714500

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/27/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/08/2022 42,230 Ashley Garage
Huntsville, AL
256-534-5489
ashleygarage.net/

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-
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4.9 / 5.0

109 Verified Reviews

164 Customer Favorites

11/15/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/30/2024 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/19/2024 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/27/2025 Park Place Motorcars
Dallas
Dallas, TX
214-526-8701
parkplace-
dallas.mercedesdealer.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

347 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/06/2025 60,128 Park Place Motorcars
Dallas
Dallas, TX
214-526-8701
parkplace-
dallas.mercedesdealer.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

347 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Ignition switch replaced
Key(s) (re) programmed

Owner 5
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/14/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title
#05783145934153506

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
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Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/23/26 12:57:23 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER vehicle (VIN: WDAPE8CD9GP198157), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 2/23/26 at 1:57 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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